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NTDB id 599 KW2 RS05940 WP 021037268.1 .MITNFDLFRWKKAGMTNLGVNKLLKFFRKYDRKISLRQMGQVAQVKSIPNFIEQYKNQDVKKLRADYKKFSSFSILDDLYPERL 84
NTDB id 407 SMU RS04605 WP 002262865.1 ..MDNFQLFKLKKAGLTNLNILNIIDYEERTQKSLSLRDMAVVSKNKKPLIFMEHYKNLDSKALRKEFNRFPSLSILDKEYPLEL 83
NTDB id 525 SMSK321 RS06295 WP 000705298.1 MKITNYEIYKLKKSGLTNQQILKVLEYGENVDQELLLGDIADISGCRNPAVFMERYFQIDDAHLEKEFKKIPSFSILDDCYPWDL 85
NTDB id 497 SM12261 RS05565 WP 000705318.1 MKITNYEIYKLKKSGLTNQQVLAVLEYGENVDQELLLGDIAEISGCRNPAVFMERYFQIDDAHLEKEFQKFPSFSILDDCYPWDL 85
NTDB id 156023 RN80 RS05760 WP 060628151.1 MKITNYEIYKLKKSGLTNQQILNVLEYGENVDQELLLGDIADISGCRNPAVFMERYFQIDDAHLEKEFKKFPSFSILDDCYPWDL 85
NTDB id 267 KZH43 RS05590 WP 000705306.1 MKITNYEIYKLKKSGLTNQQILKVLEYGENVDQELLLGDIADISGCRNPAVFMERYFQIDDAHLSKEFQKFPSFSILDDCYPWDL 85
NTDB id 226 SPD RS05990 WP 000705306.1 MKITNYEIYKLKKSGLTNQQILKVLEYGENVDQELLLGDIADISGCRNPAVFMERYFQIDDAHLSKEFQKFPSFSILDDCYPWDL 85
NTDB id 192 SPR RS05715 WP 000705306.1 MKITNYEIYKLKKSGLTNQQILKVLEYGENVDQELLLGDIADISGCRNPAVFMERYFQIDDAHLSKEFQKFPSFSILDDCYPWDL 85
NTDB id 157 SP RS06205 WP 000705306.1 MKITNYEIYKLKKSGLTNQQILKVLEYGENVDQELLLGDIADISGCRNPAVFMERYFQIDDAHLSKEFQKFPSFSILDDCYPWDL 85
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NTDB id 599 KW2 RS05940 WP 021037268.1 REIYNPPVLIFYQGNIDLLKNPKLAFVGSRLAGQSGIKSVQKIVTELNQSFTIVSGLAKGIDTASHLSAIKTKTPTIAVIGTGLD 169
NTDB id 407 SMU RS04605 WP 002262865.1 KNIYNPPVLLFYQGDLDLLARPKLAVVGSRNASQMGVAAVKKIIQDLSKQFVIISGLARGIDTAAHLASLKSGGATIAVIGTGLD 168
NTDB id 525 SMSK321 RS06295 WP 000705298.1 SEIYDAPVLLFYKGNLDLLKFPKVAVVGSRSCSKQGAKSVEKIIQGLENELVIVSGLAKGIDTAAHMAALQNGGKTIAVIGTGLD 170
NTDB id 497 SM12261 RS05565 WP 000705318.1 SEIYDAPVLLFYKGNLDLLKFPKVAVVGSRACSKQGAKSVEKVIQGLENELVIVSGLAKGIDTAAHMAALQNGGKTIAVIGTGLD 170
NTDB id 156023 RN80 RS05760 WP 060628151.1 SEIYDAPVLLFYKGNLDLLKFPKVAVVGSRACSKQGAKSVEKVIQGLENELVIVSGLAKGIDTAAHMAALQNGGKSIAVIGTGLD 170
NTDB id 267 KZH43 RS05590 WP 000705306.1 SEIYDAPVLLFYKGNLDLLKFPKVAVVGSRACSKQGAKSVEKVIQGLENELVIVSGLAKGIDTAAHMAALQNGGKTIAVIGTGLD 170
NTDB id 226 SPD RS05990 WP 000705306.1 SEIYDAPVLLFYKGNLDLLKFPKVAVVGSRACSKQGAKSVEKVIQGLENELVIVSGLAKGIDTAAHMAALQNGGKTIAVIGTGLD 170
NTDB id 192 SPR RS05715 WP 000705306.1 SEIYDAPVLLFYKGNLDLLKFPKVAVVGSRACSKQGAKSVEKVIQGLENELVIVSGLAKGIDTAAHMAALQNGGKTIAVIGTGLD 170
NTDB id 157 SP RS06205 WP 000705306.1 SEIYDAPVLLFYKGNLDLLKFPKVAVVGSRACSKQGAKSVEKVIQGLENELVIVSGLAKGIDTAAHMAALQNGGKTIAVIGTGLD 170
consensus **!!**!!!*!!*!**!!!**!!*!*!!!!*****!***!*!****!*****!*!!!!*!!!!!*!**********!!!!!!!!!

logo

I
V
H
FYPLKEANRKKR I

LQ
E
DYLI SAGKNNYDQHLLVLSEYESGALPQGSEKQPLKYFHFPEARNR I IAGLSCQRGVMVIVVAEAKI

L
MRSGSL ITCERALMEEGRDI

VFVAVIPGNS IALDGQTL
NTDB id 599 KW2 RS05940 WP 021037268.1 IFYPLENRKIQEYLAKYQLVLSEYSLGEKPLKYHFPERNRIIAGLSRGVVVVEAKLRSGSLITCERALEEGRDIFAIPGNIADGT 254
NTDB id 407 SMU RS04605 WP 002262865.1 VHYPKENRRLQDYIAKNHLLLSEYEAQSQPLKYHFPERNRIIAGLSQGVMVAEAKIRSGSLITCERAMEEGRDVFVVPGNILDGQ 253
NTDB id 525 SMSK321 RS06295 WP 000705298.1 VFYPKANKRLQDYISNDHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPARNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMRSGSLITCERAMEEGRDVFAIPGSILDGL 255
NTDB id 497 SM12261 RS05565 WP 000705318.1 VFYPKANKRLQDYIGNDHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPARNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMRSGSLITCERAMEEGRDVFAIPGSILDGL 255
NTDB id 156023 RN80 RS05760 WP 060628151.1 VFYPKANKRLQDYIGNDHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPARNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMRSGSLITCERAMEEGRDVFAIPGSILDGL 255
NTDB id 267 KZH43 RS05590 WP 000705306.1 VFYPKANKRLQDYIGNDHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPARNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMRSGSLITCERAMEEGRDVFAIPGSILDGL 255
NTDB id 226 SPD RS05990 WP 000705306.1 VFYPKANKRLQDYIGNDHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPARNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMRSGSLITCERAMEEGRDVFAIPGSILDGL 255
NTDB id 192 SPR RS05715 WP 000705306.1 VFYPKANKRLQDYIGNDHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPARNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMRSGSLITCERAMEEGRDVFAIPGSILDGL 255
NTDB id 157 SP RS06205 WP 000705306.1 VFYPKANKRLQDYIGNDHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPARNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMRSGSLITCERAMEEGRDVFAIPGSILDGL 255
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